Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
2A
FRANCIOLI CEDRIC
0977643F
ALBERTVILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 3 14 14
2 6 M M 6 20
3 5 4 1 10 30
4 8 7 4 19 49
5 7 6 3 16 65
6 5 3 3 11 76
7 4 M M 4 80
8 1 M M 1 81
9 4 3 2 9 90
10 5 3 1 9 99
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 99
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 4 15 15
2 9 4 2 15 30
3 5 5 4 14 44
4 10 7 6 23 67
5 8 7 2 17 84
6 7 2 2 11 95
7 7 5 M 12 107
8 10 2 M 12 119
9 4 4 4 12 131
10 9 9 5 23 154
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 154
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 253
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
2B
OUDOT AURORE
0939188G
BARBERAZ
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 5 24 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 8 8 8 24 179
8 9 8 8 25 204
9 10 9 9 28 232
10 9 8 8 25 257
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 9 8 5 22 158
7 10 8 8 26 184
8 10 10 8 28 212
9 10 10 6 26 238
10 10 10 7 27 265
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 265
Total 10 18 Total 9 18 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
2C
TROUBA GERALD
089663172
UGINE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 8 5 22 45
3 10 10 8 28 73
4 9 8 6 23 96
5 8 8 6 22 118
6 9 8 7 24 142
7 9 8 8 25 167
8 10 9 6 25 192
9 9 9 5 23 215
10 10 9 4 23 238
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 238
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 8 4 20 46
3 10 9 7 26 72
4 9 6 4 19 91
5 9 7 6 22 113
6 10 8 6 24 137
7 7 7 5 19 156
8 10 9 5 24 180
9 10 9 7 26 206
10 7 5 5 17 223
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 223
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Total points 461
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
3A
CAVAZZA JEAN-MARC
0604574W
ALBERTVILLE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 3 21 48
3 10 9 5 24 72
4 7 6 6 19 91
5 10 8 5 23 114
6 8 5 4 17 131
7 9 8 6 23 154
8 9 8 7 24 178
9 9 8 6 23 201
10 9 9 6 24 225
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 6 6 21 44
3 7 5 3 15 59
4 7 5 4 16 75
5 10 7 6 23 98
6 9 8 7 24 122
7 8 7 7 22 144
8 9 8 6 23 167
9 10 9 8 27 194
10 10 9 7 26 220
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 220
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 445
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
3B
VIRELY LIONEL
0052443D
BARBERAZ
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 5 20 47
3 8 8 6 22 69
4 10 9 8 27 96
5 8 6 3 17 113
6 8 7 4 19 132
7 10 7 4 21 153
8 9 9 7 25 178
9 9 9 5 23 201
10 8 8 8 24 225
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 9 9 28 48
3 10 9 6 25 73
4 9 7 6 22 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 10 8 8 26 145
7 9 7 6 22 167
8 10 8 7 25 192
9 8 7 6 21 213
10 9 6 4 19 232
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 232
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 457
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
3C
BRISSET AURELIEN
0892325U
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 9 6 25 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 9 9 8 26 244
10 10 10 10 30 274
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 7 6 23 107
5 10 10 8 28 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 10 8 28 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 9 9 4 22 242
10 9 9 8 26 268
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 268
Total 10 21 Total 9 29 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
4A
JACQUET GUY
0783735L
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 8 3 20 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 8 8 8 24 152
7 10 8 7 25 177
8 10 9 8 27 204
9 10 9 9 28 232
10 9 9 8 26 258
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 8 7 25 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 10 10 8 28 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
7 9 9 7 25 187
8 9 8 7 24 211
9 10 8 5 23 234
10 8 7 7 22 256
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 256
Total 10 16 Total 9 17 Total points 514

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
4B
FLORES FRANCOIS
0874277B
ST JORIOZ
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 8 5 5 18 41
3 5 4 2 11 52
4 10 7 6 23 75
5 10 10 8 28 103
6 10 9 4 23 126
7 9 8 8 25 151
8 9 7 5 21 172
9 10 9 7 26 198
10 6 1 M 7 205
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 1 13 13
2 8 7 6 21 34
3 9 8 6 23 57
4 6 6 6 18 75
5 6 3 1 10 85
6 8 6 4 18 103
7 10 9 9 28 131
8 9 7 6 22 153
9 9 9 7 25 178
10 7 5 4 16 194
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 194
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 399
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
5A
OLIVRY ANNE-SOPHIE
0866474V
BARBERAZ
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 7 25 54
3 10 10 10 30 84
4 10 9 7 26 110
5 9 8 7 24 134
6 9 8 7 24 158
7 10 10 8 28 186
8 10 9 7 26 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 10 8 8 26 265
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 8 8 8 24 136
6 10 8 7 25 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 9 8 27 244
10 10 9 7 26 270
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 270
Total 10 24 Total 9 15 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
5B
METRAL LAURIE
0715796P
ST JORIOZ
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 6 5 5 16 43
3 7 7 6 20 63
4 8 6 6 20 83
5 7 6 6 19 102
6 9 5 2 16 118
7 9 8 6 23 141
8 9 7 6 22 163
9 9 8 6 23 186
10 7 7 5 19 205
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 8 6 22 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 10 6 4 20 85
5 9 8 7 24 109
6 9 7 6 22 131
7 9 7 6 22 153
8 8 7 6 21 174
9 10 8 7 25 199
10 9 9 8 26 225
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 225
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 430
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
5C
CAREMELLE NATHALIE
0952516U
ALBERTVILLE
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 M 18 18
2 3 3 M 6 24
3 4 3 3 10 34
4 5 3 2 10 44
5 5 4 2 11 55
6 10 4 1 15 70
7 4 3 2 9 79
8 5 1 M 6 85
9 9 7 5 21 106
10 7 5 3 15 121
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 121
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 2 M 6 6
2 8 5 M 13 19
3 7 3 3 13 32
4 9 9 M 18 50
5 10 7 6 23 73
6 5 4 2 11 84
7 8 6 1 15 99
8 6 4 2 12 111
9 6 3 2 11 122
10 9 5 1 15 137
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 137
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 258
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
6A
VIRELY SYLVIE
0009964F
BARBERAZ
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 3 20 20
2 8 5 5 18 38
3 6 5 1 12 50
4 10 10 3 23 73
5 5 4 3 12 85
6 8 6 3 17 102
7 9 7 7 23 125
8 10 5 5 20 145
9 7 7 6 20 165
10 10 9 5 24 189
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 189
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 5 20 20
2 7 6 3 16 36
3 8 7 2 17 53
4 7 5 4 16 69
5 9 5 3 17 86
6 7 6 5 18 104
7 7 4 M 11 115
8 8 6 4 18 133
9 7 7 5 19 152
10 7 5 2 14 166
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 166
Total 10 6 Total 9 3 Total points 355
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
6B
MARTINEZ MELANIE
00289337
ST JORIOZ
S1FBB
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points ||
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
7A
CUCHET SABRINA
0046395E
UGINE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 9 7 26 46
3 10 7 3 20 66
4 10 5 3 18 84
5 10 8 5 23 107
6 7 7 3 17 124
7 7 5 4 16 140
8 10 6 5 21 161
9 7 6 4 17 178
10 8 2 2 12 190
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 7 6 4 17 63
4 10 9 7 26 89
5 5 5 4 14 103
6 7 5 2 14 117
7 8 7 7 22 139
8 8 6 M 14 153
9 8 4 M 12 165
10 6 5 3 14 179
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 179
Total 10 6 Total 9 3 Total points 369
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
/B
SOULIER NADINE
0234761A
VALLEIRY
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 9 7 7 23 71
4 10 10 9 29 100
5 10 8 7 25 125
6 9 9 4 22 147
7 10 9 9 28 175
8 10 9 8 27 202
9 9 8 7 24 226
10 10 9 4 23 249
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 8 6 3 17 40
3 7 6 4 17 57
4 9 8 7 24 81
5 8 7 7 22 103
6 9 6 6 21 124
7 8 8 6 22 146
8 8 6 6 20 166
9 10 7 4 21 187
10 8 7 M 15 202
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 202
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 451
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
7C
LECARPENTIER LAURENT
0810201D
GRENOBLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 10 8 28 138
6 10 8 8 26 164
7 10 8 8 26 190
8 10 10 10 30 220
9 10 8 8 26 246
10 10 10 9 29 275
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 9 7 25 103
5 10 10 9 29 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 9 9 8 26 212
9 9 9 2 20 232
10 9 9 8 26 258
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 258
Total 10 19 Total 9 24 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
8A
MELLEC FABRICE
0957966T
MORNAS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 8 27 85
4 10 9 8 27 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 9 9 9 27 195
8 10 10 8 28 223
9 10 9 8 27 250
10 10 9 8 27 277
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 8 7 25 83
4 9 9 7 25 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
7 9 8 8 25 187
8 9 9 7 25 212
9 10 9 7 26 238
10 10 10 9 29 267
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 267
Total 10 23 Total 9 22 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
8B
BLANC NICOLAS
0652274U
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 10 8 8 26 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 8 M 18 128
6 10 10 9 29 157
7 10 9 9 28 185
8 10 9 8 27 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 10 9 8 27 266
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 8 7 25 106
5 10 8 8 26 132
6 10 10 8 28 160
7 10 8 8 26 186
8 10 10 9 29 215
9 9 9 9 27 242
10 9 9 7 25 267
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 267
Total 10 23 Total 9 18 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
8C
GRUFFAT LIONEL
0382595P
NEUILLY SUR MARNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 8 8 26 140
6 10 10 8 28 168
7 10 9 6 25 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 10 9 29 279
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 9 8 27 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 8 8 26 276
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 276
Total 10 27 Total 9 24 Total points 555

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1

9A
MURGAT MAURICE
0669979N
ST JORIOZ
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 8 8 M 16 121
6 9 9 9 27 148
7 10 9 9 28 176
8 9 9 9 27 203
9 9 9 9 27 230
10 10 9 8 27 257
Nb 10 3 N Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 9 9 8 26 220
9 9 9 8 26 246
10 10 9 8 27 273
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 Série 2: 273
Total 10 11 Total 9 Total points 530

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
9B
SERVAIS JUSTIN
08503327
UGINE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 9 8 8 25 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 9 9 9 27 275
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 10 10 30 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 10 9 29 287
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 287
Total 10 26 Total 9 30 Total points 562
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
10A
GUILLOT AURELIEN
0421337A
SAINTRY SUR SEINE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 9 8 27 275
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 10 10 30 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 9 8 27 275
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 275
Total 10 24 Total 9 23 Total points 550
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
10B
HYZARD VICTOR
0979361Y
ST JORIOZ
CHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 9 27 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 9 7 7 23 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 10 9 9 28 152
7 9 9 9 27 179
8 10 9 8 27 206
9 9 9 9 27 233
10 10 10 7 27 260
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 8 8 8 24 128
6 10 8 8 26 154
7 9 8 7 24 178
8 9 9 9 27 205
9 10 9 8 27 232
10 9 8 8 25 257
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 257
Total 10 8 Total 9 29 Total points 517

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
10C
JULLIEN FLAVIEN
0839601K
MORNAS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 8 8 8 24 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 9 8 8 25 157
7 10 10 M 20 177
8 9 9 8 26 203
9 9 9 M 18 221
10 10 10 8 28 249
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 9 6 25 75
4 10 8 8 26 101
5 10 9 7 26 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 10 9 9 28 181
8 10 10 9 29 210
9 9 8 6 23 233
10 10 10 8 28 261
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 261
Total 10 17 Total 9 20 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
11A
MONCAREY JULIEN
0760303S
ST JORIOZ
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 9 6 25 42
3 10 6 M 16 58
4 9 9 6 24 82
5 9 8 M 17 99
6 6 M M 6 105
7 9 M M 9 114
8 9 8 6 23 137
9 M M M 0 137
10 8 M M 8 145
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 145
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 6 M M 6 22
3 6 M M 6 28
4 8 8 8 24 52
5 9 M M 9 61
6 8 7 M 15 76
7 10 10 M 20 96
8 8 8 6 22 118
9 8 M M 8 126
10 9 7 M 16 142
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 142
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 287
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
11B
BARON ANTHONY
0591311E
PIENNES-ONVILLERS
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 9 9 28 277
Nb 10 10 N 18 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 9 9 8 26 247
10 9 9 9 27 274
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 24 Série 2: 274
Total 10 15 Total 9 42 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
1A
KOUMANOV ELINA
0015538P
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 9 8 6 23 100
5 9 8 5 22 122
6 8 8 6 22 144
7 8 6 6 20 164
8 9 8 8 25 189
9 8 7 6 21 210
10 8 8 8 24 234
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 10 9 8 27 96
5 9 8 7 24 120
6 10 9 7 26 146
7 9 8 8 25 171
8 10 9 7 26 197
9 10 9 9 28 225
10 9 8 6 23 248
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 248
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 482
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
1B
GLAIRON-MONDET MARIE
0960076L
ALBERTVILLE
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 10 7 5 22 74
4 7 7 6 20 94
5 9 8 8 25 119
6 9 9 8 26 145
7 10 8 8 26 171
8 8 7 7 22 193
9 9 9 9 27 220
10 9 9 7 25 245
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 9 8 5 22 70
4 9 9 7 25 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 9 8 7 24 143
7 8 7 5 20 163
8 10 7 6 23 186
9 10 8 8 26 212
10 9 8 8 25 237
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 237
Total 10 6 Total 9 18 Total points 482
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
2A
CUZZOLIN LAURENCE
0950211N
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 8 7 7 22 71
4 9 8 5 22 93
5 10 7 7 24 117
6 7 7 6 20 137
7 10 9 8 27 164
8 8 5 4 17 181
9 9 9 8 26 207
10 9 8 8 25 232
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 8 5 22 71
4 10 9 7 26 97
5 9 8 7 24 121
6 8 7 6 21 142
7 10 8 7 25 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 10 8 6 24 217
10 8 8 5 21 238
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 238
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 470
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
2B
FABBRETTO NICOLAS
0042658T
LE BOURGET DU LAC
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 10 8 5 23 44
3 7 6 5 18 62
4 8 8 7 23 85
5 10 9 7 26 111
6 9 9 8 26 137
7 10 9 6 25 162
8 10 8 7 25 187
9 10 10 6 26 213
10 8 7 6 21 234
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 10 8 8 26 101
5 10 9 7 26 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 9 7 7 23 176
8 8 7 6 21 197
9 9 7 6 22 219
10 9 8 7 24 243
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 243
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 477
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
3A
KOUMANOQOV BEATRICE
0039832W
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 7 2 17 40
3 9 9 6 24 64
4 8 6 6 20 84
5 10 5 3 18 102
6 10 8 4 22 124
7 10 9 2 21 145
8 7 6 6 19 164
9 9 9 4 22 186
10 9 7 6 22 208
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 3 14 14
2 8 7 5 20 34
3 8 8 6 22 56
4 6 5 M 11 67
5 8 7 6 21 88
6 8 6 1 15 103
7 9 8 8 25 128
8 10 8 8 26 154
9 8 7 5 20 174
10 6 4 M 10 184
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 184
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 392
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
3B
MUGNIER ANNE-MARIE
0015415F
ALBERTVILLE
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 7 5 5 17 34
3 10 4 3 17 51
4 9 8 6 23 74
5 9 6 3 18 92
6 8 5 4 17 109
7 10 6 6 22 131
8 10 8 8 26 157
9 9 7 5 21 178
10 8 7 6 21 199
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 199
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 2 M 10 10
2 5 4 M 9 19
3 8 6 2 16 35
4 10 8 5 23 58
5 7 6 4 17 75
6 4 3 1 8 83
7 5 3 2 10 93
8 8 5 5 18 111
9 6 4 4 14 125
10 9 8 6 23 148
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 148
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Total points 347
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
4A
BARBIER CLAIRE
0890066N
CHAMBERY
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 9 9 9 27 103
5 10 10 9 29 132
6 10 10 9 29 161
7 10 8 7 25 186
8 9 8 8 25 211
9 10 9 8 27 238
10 10 9 9 28 266
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 8 8 25 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 10 10 8 28 135
6 9 8 8 25 160
7 10 10 9 29 189
8 10 9 8 27 216
9 9 8 8 25 241
10 9 8 8 25 266
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 266
Total 10 16 Total 9 23 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
4B
PARENT PATRICE
0873722Y
UGINE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 9 7 5 21 68
4 7 7 3 17 85
5 9 8 8 25 110
6 8 6 6 20 130
7 6 6 5 17 147
8 10 8 6 24 171
9 9 8 5 22 193
10 6 6 5 17 210
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 210
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 9 7 25 45
3 8 5 4 17 62
4 9 7 5 21 83
5 9 6 2 17 100
6 8 5 4 17 117
7 9 8 7 24 141
8 8 7 5 20 161
9 8 8 6 22 183
10 8 6 6 20 203
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 203
Total 10 1 Total 9 10 Total points 413
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
5A
VIGUET CARRIN CORINNE
0875279R
UGINE
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 4 15 15
2 7 7 5 19 34
3 6 3 M 9 43
4 9 8 7 24 67
5 10 10 9 29 96
6 8 7 5 20 116
7 9 7 7 23 139
8 9 7 7 23 162
9 9 8 6 23 185
10 9 5 4 18 203
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 203
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 2 18 18
2 9 9 7 25 43
3 7 6 5 18 61
4 9 8 6 23 84
5 9 9 4 22 106
6 9 8 6 23 129
7 7 7 5 19 148
8 10 7 6 23 171
9 9 7 5 21 192
10 10 10 8 28 220
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 220
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 423
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
5B
JANNOT PAULINE
0790301Y
ALBERTVILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 7 27 56
3 6 6 6 18 74
4 10 10 8 28 102
5 8 8 7 23 125
6 10 10 9 29 154
7 10 7 6 23 177
8 10 8 7 25 202
9 8 6 5 19 221
10 9 9 8 26 247
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 7 7 2 16 42
3 8 8 3 19 61
4 9 9 6 24 85
5 9 8 3 20 105
6 9 8 8 25 130
7 10 9 7 26 156
8 8 8 4 20 176
9 10 10 9 29 205
10 8 7 7 22 227
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 227
Total 10 15 Total 9 10 Total points 474
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
6A
GERANI CHRISTIANE
0934434P
ALBERTVILLE
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 7 5 5 17 35
3 8 6 4 18 53
4 10 7 4 21 74
5 9 7 7 23 97
6 9 9 8 26 123
7 10 6 3 19 142
8 10 9 7 26 168
9 9 7 6 22 190
10 8 7 4 19 209
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 8 7 7 22 38
3 8 7 6 21 59
4 10 9 6 25 84
5 9 8 6 23 107
6 7 6 5 18 125
7 7 6 5 18 143
8 9 8 7 24 167
9 8 7 6 21 188
10 7 7 M 14 202
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 202
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
6B
LAIGNEL DUVAL IRENE
0749267W
ST BRICE SOUS FORET
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 3 2 M 5 5
2 6 3 1 10 15
3 6 6 2 14 29
4 6 6 6 18 47
5 10 7 6 23 70
6 8 4 M 12 82
7 6 6 3 15 97
8 10 8 4 22 119
9 7 6 4 17 136
10 8 3 3 14 150
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 150
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 1 20 20
2 8 8 7 23 43
3 10 4 3 17 60
4 6 5 4 15 75
5 8 5 M 13 88
6 7 2 M 9 97
7 8 6 6 20 117
8 7 7 5 19 136
9 7 6 5 18 154
10 9 7 3 19 173
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 173
Total 10 4 Total 9 2 Total points 323
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
7A
BROCARD UGO
0036296C
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
CHCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points ||
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
8A
DREUX HERVE
0377261S
ALBERTVILLE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 9 9 9 27 101
5 9 6 M 15 116
6 9 9 9 27 143
7 9 9 9 27 170
8 10 9 8 27 197
9 7 7 6 20 217
10 10 9 8 27 244
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 8 8 26 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 8 6 M 14 120
6 9 8 M 17 137
7 9 8 7 24 161
8 9 9 6 24 185
9 10 9 6 25 210
10 9 9 8 26 236
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 236
Total 10 5 Total 9 29 Total points 480
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
8B
RAMON XAVIER
0967047N
ALBERTVILLE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 9 9 27 44
3 10 9 9 28 72
4 9 9 9 27 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 9 9 7 25 202
9 9 8 8 25 227
10 9 9 8 26 253
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 9 7 26 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 9 9 8 26 245
10 9 8 8 25 270
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 270
Total 10 7 Total 9 39 Total points 523

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
9A
SERVAIS JUSTIN
08503327
UGINE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 10 10 10 30 254
10 10 9 9 28 282
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 10 9 29 278
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 278
Total 10 20 Total 9 40 Total points 560

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
9B
JANNOT JEAN-LOUIS
0785643K
ALBERTVILLE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 8 8 8 24 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 10 9 9 28 150
7 8 7 6 21 171
8 9 7 7 23 194
9 9 8 8 25 219
10 8 7 6 21 240
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 8 M 18 67
4 9 9 7 25 92
5 9 8 8 25 117
6 9 9 9 27 144
7 9 7 7 23 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 9 8 8 25 218
10 9 9 7 25 243
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 243
Total 10 2 Total 9 22 Total points 483
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
10A
ROUX BASTIEN
0691584X
ALBERTVILLE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 10 8 28 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 9 9 9 27 157
7 9 9 8 26 183
8 9 9 8 26 209
9 10 9 8 27 236
10 10 9 9 28 264
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 9 7 7 23 100
5 9 8 7 24 124
6 9 8 8 25 149
7 9 9 9 27 176
8 9 8 8 25 201
9 9 9 9 27 228
10 9 9 9 27 255
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 255
Total 10 6 Total 9 35 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
10B
TROUBA GERALD
08966317
UGINE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 8 M 16 41
3 10 8 7 25 66
4 10 10 9 29 95
5 8 7 M 15 110
6 8 7 M 15 125
7 8 7 6 21 146
8 10 8 M 18 164
9 10 7 M 17 181
10 7 M M 7 188
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 188
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 7 7 7 21 45
3 10 9 M 19 64
4 10 10 9 29 93
5 9 9 6 24 117
6 9 8 6 23 140
7 9 9 9 27 167
8 6 M M 6 173
9 10 8 6 24 197
10 9 7 M 16 213
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 213
Total 10 11 Total 9 10 Total points 401
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
11A
MOLLIEX XAVIER
0981004]
ALBERTVILLE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 8 8 8 24 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 9 8 27 244
10 9 9 9 27 271
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 6 25 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 10 9 9 28 241
10 10 9 9 28 269
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 269
Total 10 10 Total 9 42 Total points 540

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 2
11B
DUMAX-BAUDRON STEPHANE
0944868F
UGINE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 6 23 52
3 8 7 7 22 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 10 9 6 25 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 9 8 6 23 173
8 9 9 8 26 199
9 9 7 6 22 221
10 9 7 M 16 237
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 7 23 51
3 8 8 8 24 75
4 10 8 M 18 93
5 9 7 6 22 115
6 8 7 M 15 130
7 9 9 8 26 156
8 8 8 8 24 180
9 10 8 7 25 205
10 9 9 9 27 232
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 232
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 469
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
1A
BALMAND QUENTIN
0013517T
UGINE
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 8 8 1 17 63
4 9 8 6 23 86
5 10 9 7 26 112
6 9 5 3 17 129
7 9 8 1 18 147
8 7 5 4 16 163
9 8 7 5 20 183
10 8 7 7 22 205
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 6 5 4 15 40
3 9 8 6 23 63
4 10 7 4 21 84
5 8 8 7 23 107
6 9 9 7 25 132
7 7 7 6 20 152
8 9 6 2 17 169
9 6 4 3 13 182
10 9 9 8 26 208
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 208
Total 10 2 Total 9 13 Total points 413
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
1B
KOUMANOV ELINA
0015538P
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 7 5 4 16 61
4 7 6 3 16 77
5 9 7 7 23 100
6 10 7 6 23 123
7 10 9 8 27 150
8 8 7 5 20 170
9 7 6 2 15 185
10 10 6 4 20 205
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 10 8 7 25 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 7 6 5 18 88
5 10 9 6 25 113
6 9 8 8 25 138
7 10 9 6 25 163
8 8 8 5 21 184
9 10 9 8 27 211
10 8 7 5 20 231
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 231
Total 10 8 Total 9 7 Total points 436
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024
DEPART 3

1C

GOUAT ROMAIN
0017738F

AIX LES BAINS
MHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20

2 10 9 7 26 46

3 10 9 8 27 73

4 9 7 5 21 94

5 9 8 6 23 117

6 9 8 7 24 141

7 10 10 9 29 170

8 10 9 7 26 196

9 10 8 8 26 222
10 9 9 8 26 248
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 10 8 8 26 51

3 10 8 8 26 77

4 10 9 7 26 103

5 9 7 6 22 125

6 9 9 8 26 151

7 9 9 8 26 177

8 9 9 6 24 201

9 9 8 8 25 226
10 10 9 9 28 254
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 254
Total 10 10 Total 9 22 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
1D
PAUL ISAAC
0024884Y
BARBERAZ
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 8 7 6 21 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 10 8 6 24 119
6 9 8 5 22 141
7 9 9 6 24 165
8 8 7 6 21 186
9 9 8 5 22 208
10 10 7 M 17 225
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 M 12 12
2 9 8 M 17 29
3 10 9 M 19 48
4 10 4 2 16 64
5 8 4 M 12 76
6 10 8 M 18 94
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 94
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 319

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
2A
KOUMANOV ILIANN
0988162P
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 7 6 3 16 35
3 9 6 4 19 54
4 9 5 4 18 /72
5 10 8 5 23 95
6 9 8 5 22 117
7 8 7 7 22 139
8 7 6 5 18 157
9 8 6 4 18 175
10 10 8 8 26 201
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 201
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 7 7 23 45
3 9 9 6 24 69
4 9 9 9 27 96
5 7 6 5 18 114
6 8 5 3 16 130
7 9 5 5 19 149
8 8 4 3 15 164
9 8 5 5 18 182
10 9 7 7 23 205
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 205
Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Total points 406

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
2B
RUYER-QUIL JOEL
0028140M
CHAMBERY
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 10 10 9 29 103
5 9 9 7 25 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 10 9 9 28 182
8 10 9 8 27 209
9 9 9 8 26 235
10 9 7 5 21 256
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 10 7 6 23 41
3 10 8 6 24 65
4 9 9 3 21 86
5 10 10 8 28 114
6 10 7 7 24 138
7 10 10 8 28 166
8 10 10 9 29 195
9 9 9 6 24 219
10 10 9 7 26 245
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 245
Total 10 15 Total 9 20 Total points 501

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
2C
NOEL MARGAUX
0996047K
UGINE
CFBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 M 12 12
2 8 7 6 21 33
3 8 5 3 16 49
4 10 8 5 23 72
5 9 7 7 23 95
6 5 4 2 11 106
7 7 M M 7 113
8 8 7 4 19 132
9 10 7 5 22 154
10 9 6 M 15 169
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 169
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 3 19 44
3 6 3 3 12 56
4 8 5 2 15 71
5 8 7 6 21 92
6 10 9 M 19 111
7 8 7 6 21 132
8 8 7 6 21 153
9 5 4 4 13 166
10 9 7 6 22 188
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 188
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 357
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
3A
BAUMET MARIELLE
0995060M
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
S1FBB
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points ||
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
3C
BOUCAMUS NADINE
0061147P
UGINE
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 3 2 12 12
2 9 8 8 25 37
3 8 4 3 15 52
4 7 7 6 20 72
5 7 6 2 15 87
6 8 5 4 17 104
7 10 7 4 21 125
8 9 7 5 21 146
9 8 6 6 20 166
10 10 7 7 24 190
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 7 7 6 20 40
3 8 8 6 22 62
4 8 7 6 21 83
5 9 9 6 24 107
6 7 3 2 12 119
7 9 8 6 23 142
8 8 8 6 22 164
9 7 6 6 19 183
10 9 9 6 24 207
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 207
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 397

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
3D
LAMPERT-CHEDAL- VALENTIN
0973486M
UGINE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 3 M 8 8
2 7 6 3 16 24
3 6 4 3 13 37
4 7 6 5 18 55
5 9 7 1 17 72
6 9 7 1 17 89
7 9 3 M 12 101
8 9 5 M 14 115
9 9 6 4 19 134
10 8 4 1 13 147
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 M 13 13
2 10 8 6 24 37
3 9 6 3 18 55
4 9 7 3 19 74
5 10 9 7 26 100
6 7 6 2 15 115
7 5 2 1 8 123
8 8 4 4 16 139
9 9 6 3 18 157
10 6 6 4 16 173
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 173
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 320
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
4A
BERTHET CEDRIC
0045871K
UGINE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 7 6 23 46
3 9 6 4 19 65
4 8 8 3 19 84
5 9 9 6 24 108
6 8 7 7 22 130
7 10 7 4 21 151
8 7 6 5 18 169
9 10 5 4 19 188
10 10 8 8 26 214
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 214
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 2 15 15
2 6 5 4 15 30
3 7 7 4 18 48
4 10 9 7 26 74
5 9 9 5 23 97
6 9 5 5 19 116
7 7 5 5 17 133
8 7 7 4 18 151
9 8 7 6 21 172
10 9 7 6 22 194
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 194
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Total points 408
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
4C
BAUMET MARGOT
0935199W
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 7 4 20 44
3 8 6 5 19 63
4 6 5 3 14 77
5 8 1 M 9 86
6 6 3 3 12 98
7 8 7 6 21 119
8 7 5 4 16 135
9 8 8 3 19 154
10 8 6 2 16 170
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 170
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 8 5 4 17 34
3 9 8 8 25 59
4 6 6 4 16 /5
5 8 2 1 11 86
6 4 3 M 7 93
7 8 7 5 20 113
8 7 5 M 12 125
9 8 5 5 18 143
10 6 5 2 13 156
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 156
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Total points 326
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
4D
CANDELARIA MARIA
0061148R
UGINE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 5 4 3 12 35
3 8 2 2 12 47
4 9 7 6 22 69
5 8 7 5 20 89
6 8 7 6 21 110
7 7 7 M 14 124
8 9 7 6 22 146
9 9 7 3 19 165
10 9 5 4 18 183
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 183
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 9 3 M 12 32
3 8 6 M 14 46
4 9 6 6 21 67
5 10 7 6 23 90
6 9 8 7 24 114
7 7 7 2 16 130
8 9 8 1 18 148
9 6 5 5 16 164
10 9 7 7 23 187
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 187
Total 10 1 Total 9 10 Total points 370
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
5B
COLLOMBET ROMAIN
0913124B
CHALLES LES EAUX
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 6 26 53
3 5 2 1 8 61
4 10 6 3 19 80
5 8 6 5 19 99
6 9 8 8 25 124
7 8 7 5 20 144
8 10 10 6 26 170
9 9 9 4 22 192
10 9 8 6 23 215
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 4 23 48
3 8 7 6 21 69
4 9 6 6 21 90
5 9 4 2 15 105
6 8 6 6 20 125
7 8 6 4 18 143
8 9 8 5 22 165
9 9 7 5 21 186
10 9 9 8 26 212
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 212
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 427
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
5C
FABBRETTO NICOLAS
0042658T
LE BOURGET DU LAC
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 8 7 24 108
5 9 8 4 21 129
6 10 8 7 25 154
7 8 7 7 22 176
8 9 9 7 25 201
9 10 9 8 27 228
10 9 9 8 26 254
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 10 7 6 23 99
5 10 8 8 26 125
6 9 8 8 25 150
7 10 9 8 27 177
8 9 8 5 22 199
9 10 9 8 27 226
10 9 8 7 24 250
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 250
Total 10 11 Total 9 21 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
5D
GILBERT PATRICK
0985197S
CHALLES LES EAUX
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 4 17 17
2 6 6 5 17 34
3 6 6 2 14 48
4 8 6 3 17 65
5 9 7 5 21 86
6 7 6 6 19 105
7 10 9 5 24 129
8 9 8 8 25 154
9 9 8 6 23 177
10 9 8 7 24 201
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 201
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 3 15 15
2 9 6 6 21 36
3 8 7 6 21 57
4 9 7 7 23 80
5 9 6 6 21 101
6 7 6 5 18 119
7 9 8 5 22 141
8 9 9 3 21 162
9 9 6 6 21 183
10 8 6 6 20 203
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 203
Total 10 1 Total 9 12 Total points 404

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
6A
KOUMANOQOV BEATRICE
0039832W
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 3 20 20
2 6 5 4 15 35
3 6 6 1 13 48
4 9 9 6 24 72
5 8 8 2 18 90
6 10 9 8 27 117
7 8 7 5 20 137
8 10 5 M 15 152
9 7 6 6 19 171
10 8 8 6 22 193
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 193
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 8 5 22 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 9 6 M 15 82
5 9 8 7 24 106
6 8 8 5 21 127
7 8 8 6 22 149
8 10 8 6 24 173
9 9 8 8 25 198
10 9 9 9 27 225
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 225
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Total points 418

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
6B
GHIDINI STEPHANE
0991708U
LE BOURGET DU LAC
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 6 6 20 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 9 7 4 20 90
5 9 9 7 25 115
6 10 8 8 26 141
7 9 9 6 24 165
8 10 7 7 24 189
9 7 6 3 16 205
10 8 4 4 16 221
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 7 6 22 41
3 10 9 6 25 66
4 6 6 2 14 80
5 9 7 6 22 102
6 8 7 7 22 124
7 9 8 7 24 148
8 10 8 4 22 170
9 6 5 3 14 184
10 9 9 8 26 210
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 210
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
6C
COLLOMBET STEPHANE
0933413E
CHALLES LES EAUX
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 3 15 15
2 8 7 6 21 36
3 8 7 6 21 57
4 10 9 9 28 85
5 9 9 9 27 112
6 5 5 4 14 126
7 9 9 2 20 146
8 9 5 5 19 165
9 9 7 3 19 184
10 7 4 3 14 198
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 198
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 5 4 17 40
3 10 9 6 25 65
4 9 8 8 25 90
5 10 7 7 24 114
6 8 5 5 18 132
7 6 6 6 18 150
8 9 2 2 13 163
9 8 8 4 20 183
10 5 5 2 12 195
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 195
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Total points 393

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
6D
VIGUET CARRIN CORINNE
0875279R
UGINE
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 8 3 19 43
3 10 6 6 22 65
4 8 7 6 21 86
5 9 4 M 13 99
6 9 7 5 21 120
7 8 7 7 22 142
8 10 10 8 28 170
9 6 5 4 15 185
10 10 7 6 23 208
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 7 23 50
3 8 6 6 20 70
4 7 7 5 19 89
5 7 6 6 19 108
6 10 8 4 22 130
7 9 6 3 18 148
8 7 4 4 15 163
9 10 9 8 27 190
10 8 8 6 22 212
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 212
Total 10 7 Total 9 6 Total points 420

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
7A
CHARNAY JEAN-PAUL
0320364X
CHALLES LES EAUX
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 10 8 8 26 73
4 10 8 6 24 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 10 10 9 29 151
7 9 9 5 23 174
8 8 8 7 23 197
9 9 8 7 24 221
10 9 8 7 24 245
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 9 7 6 22 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 10 9 7 26 178
8 10 8 8 26 204
9 9 9 8 26 230
10 9 7 7 23 253
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 253
Total 10 8 Total 9 22 Total points 498

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
/B
KOUMANOQOV STEFAN
0039831V
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 10 8 4 22 42
3 7 5 3 15 57
4 6 5 3 14 71
5 9 8 4 21 92
6 7 5 1 13 105
7 9 6 1 16 121
8 9 7 7 23 144
9 7 3 2 12 156
10 9 7 5 21 177
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 177
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 6 5 19 38
3 6 4 3 13 51
4 8 4 3 15 66
5 8 8 4 20 86
6 8 7 6 21 107
7 8 4 1 13 120
8 9 8 3 20 140
9 8 6 3 17 157
10 7 1 1 9 166
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 166
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points 343

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
7C
VIGUET CARRIN JULIEN
0873725B
UGINE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 8 6 24 97
5 10 10 8 28 125
6 10 9 6 25 150
7 9 8 6 23 173
8 10 10 7 27 200
9 10 9 9 28 228
10 10 9 7 26 254
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 8 7 25 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 10 6 26 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 10 10 9 29 160
7 10 8 8 26 186
8 10 10 8 28 214
9 10 8 7 25 239
10 9 9 8 26 265
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 265
Total 10 20 Total 9 15 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
7D
TRY ALEXANDRE
0459930Z
LE BOURGET DU LAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 9 7 7 23 96
5 10 9 8 27 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
7 9 8 7 24 174
8 10 7 7 24 198
9 10 10 9 29 227
10 10 9 7 26 253
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 10 10 30 135
6 9 8 8 25 160
7 9 8 5 22 182
8 9 8 8 25 207
9 9 9 8 26 233
10 9 8 8 25 258
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 258
Total 10 12 Total 9 20 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
8A
ROLLAND EMMANUELLE
0045177F
AIX LES BAINS
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 4 4 1 9 31
3 8 7 6 21 52
4 8 4 4 16 68
5 7 6 3 16 84
6 3 3 2 8 92
7 7 6 5 18 110
8 10 6 5 21 131
9 8 7 7 22 153
10 9 9 4 22 175
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 175
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 3 1 14 14
2 9 9 7 25 39
3 5 5 3 13 52
4 9 7 6 22 74
5 9 7 5 21 95
6 8 7 3 18 113
7 10 10 5 25 138
8 8 7 7 22 160
9 8 6 6 20 180
10 6 6 1 13 193
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 193
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 368

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
8B
ROCCHINI CHRISTOPHE
0970881F
UGINE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 8 6 6 20 64
4 9 7 7 23 87
5 7 6 5 18 105
6 10 7 7 24 129
7 10 9 8 27 156
8 9 7 6 22 178
9 10 8 7 25 203
10 9 9 8 26 229
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 8 8 25 44
3 8 8 6 22 66
4 9 8 4 21 87
5 9 9 8 26 113
6 10 5 5 20 133
7 9 9 8 26 159
8 9 9 6 24 183
9 10 8 6 24 207
10 9 8 7 24 231
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 231
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 460

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
8C
FOUREAU YVES
079412027
CHALLES LES EAUX
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 6 6 19 43
3 9 7 7 23 66
4 8 7 4 19 85
5 10 10 8 28 113
6 10 8 6 24 137
7 10 8 6 24 161
8 10 7 6 23 184
9 8 5 5 18 202
10 8 6 3 17 219
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 10 9 29 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 9 7 26 105
5 9 9 7 25 130
6 9 8 6 23 153
7 10 8 5 23 176
8 8 8 7 23 199
9 9 8 6 23 222
10 9 7 7 23 245
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 245
Total 10 10 Total 9 11 Total points 464

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
8D
CUZZOLIN LAURENCE
0950211N
SAINT ALBAN-LEYSSE
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 8 7 7 22 75
4 9 7 7 23 98
5 7 4 1 12 110
6 9 9 6 24 134
7 8 5 5 18 152
8 10 10 8 28 180
9 9 9 9 27 207
10 9 7 6 22 229
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 9 6 6 21 117
6 7 6 6 19 136
7 10 9 7 26 162
8 9 6 5 20 182
9 10 8 8 26 208
10 9 8 8 25 233
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 233
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points 462

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
9A
BORTOLON SANDRINE
0988352W
ARGENTINE
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 7 6 3 16 36
3 7 6 5 18 54
4 9 8 M 17 71
5 6 6 3 15 86
6 9 8 5 22 108
7 10 8 6 24 132
8 9 8 5 22 154
9 8 7 3 18 172
10 8 6 5 19 191
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 7 6 6 19 43
3 7 6 5 18 61
4 9 7 6 22 83
5 9 6 5 20 103
6 9 5 2 16 119
7 8 4 3 15 134
8 7 5 5 17 151
9 8 7 6 21 172
10 6 5 3 14 186
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 186
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 377

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
9B
COROMPT BERNARD
0948498B
CHALLES LES EAUX
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 7 5 5 17 34
3 7 5 4 16 50
4 6 5 4 15 65
5 9 6 M 15 80
6 7 7 M 14 94
7 8 7 4 19 113
8 8 5 5 18 131
9 9 4 M 13 144
10 6 6 2 14 158
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 158
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 8 4 4 16 64
4 10 7 3 20 84
5 8 5 3 16 100
6 7 7 2 16 116
7 9 6 2 17 133
8 9 6 2 17 150
9 7 5 3 15 165
10 7 5 3 15 180
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 180
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 338
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
9C
MAILLET MICHEL
0011986D
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 10 7 6 23 69
4 10 9 7 26 95
5 9 8 3 20 115
6 9 8 7 24 139
7 8 6 6 20 159
8 8 7 6 21 180
9 8 8 6 22 202
10 9 7 2 18 220
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 4 2 14 38
3 9 4 3 16 54
4 9 6 5 20 74
5 9 6 M 15 89
6 7 6 5 18 107
7 8 7 7 22 129
8 7 5 2 14 143
9 8 7 4 19 162
10 9 8 8 25 187
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 187
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 407

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
9D
MARNET COROMPT DOMINIQUE
0948495Y
CHALLES LES EAUX
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 M 11 11
2 7 4 M 11 22
3 7 7 7 21 43
4 3 1 1 5 48
5 8 7 2 17 65
6 9 8 6 23 88
7 5 3 2 10 98
8 8 7 6 21 119
9 8 6 3 17 136
10 7 7 5 19 155
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 2 M 10 30
3 8 6 6 20 50
4 8 6 3 17 67
5 10 8 5 23 90
6 7 5 1 13 103
7 9 6 M 15 118
8 7 5 1 13 131
9 7 6 1 14 145
10 8 8 2 18 163
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 163
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Total points 318
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
10A
ANSARD FABIEN
0388173C
ALBERTVILLE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 8 8 8 24 125
6 9 8 M 17 142
7 10 9 8 27 169
8 9 8 8 25 194
9 9 9 8 26 220
10 10 9 7 26 246
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 8 7 25 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 8 7 6 21 154
7 9 9 7 25 179
8 10 8 8 26 205
9 8 6 6 20 225
10 10 10 7 27 252
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 252
Total 10 11 Total 9 18 Total points 498
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
10B
LEYS PHILIPPE
0944608Y
ALBERTVILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 8 8 7 23 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 8 7 24 129
6 10 9 6 25 154
7 9 9 7 25 179
8 10 9 8 27 206
9 9 9 9 27 233
10 9 9 7 25 258
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 10 9 7 26 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 8 7 24 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 10 9 29 218
9 10 7 6 23 241
10 10 9 8 27 268
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 268
Total 10 16 Total 9 25 Total points SPA)

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
10C
DUMAX-BAUDRON STEPHANE
0944868F
UGINE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 8 7 24 106
5 10 8 8 26 132
6 10 8 8 26 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 9 8 8 25 211
9 10 10 8 28 239
10 10 9 8 27 266
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 10 8 28 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 9 9 27 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 10 10 8 28 183
8 9 9 8 26 209
9 9 8 8 25 234
10 8 8 7 23 257
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 257
Total 10 14 Total 9 21 Total points 523

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
10D
LABORDE JUDITH
0949771K
CHAMBERY
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 9 8 26 43
3 10 9 9 28 71
4 9 8 6 23 94
5 9 9 M 18 112
6 9 9 M 18 130
7 8 7 M 15 145
8 9 9 M 18 163
9 10 7 7 24 187
10 10 7 6 23 210
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 210
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 M M 8 8
2 M M M 0 8
3 6 M M 6 14
4 8 8 M 16 30
5 7 M M 7 37
6 7 6 M 13 50
7 8 6 M 14 64
8 7 6 M 13 77
9 10 7 M 17 94
10 8 6 6 20 114
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 114
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Total points 324

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
11A
NOEL ANTOINE
0977742N
UGINE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 9 9 8 26 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 9 9 8 26 270
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 10 9 9 28 274
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 274
Total 10 10 Total 9 44 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
11B
VINSON CHARLOTTE
00591557
ALBERTVILLE
S1FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 9 9 9 27 128
6 9 9 9 27 155
7 9 8 8 25 180
8 9 8 7 24 204
9 8 7 6 21 225
10 9 9 7 25 250
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 9 6 25 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 9 8 8 25 127
6 8 7 6 21 148
7 9 8 M 17 165
8 10 9 7 26 191
9 10 9 7 26 217
10 9 7 7 23 240
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 240
Total 10 5 Total 9 26 Total points 490
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
11C
GOUAT FREDERIC
1003094G
AIX LES BAINS
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 7 M 16 30
3 9 9 8 26 56
4 8 7 6 21 77
5 8 8 6 22 99
6 10 9 M 19 118
7 10 10 9 29 147
8 8 7 6 21 168
9 8 7 7 22 190
10 10 7 6 23 213
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 8 8 7 23 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 9 6 M 15 115
6 9 8 8 25 140
7 8 7 7 22 162
8 9 8 8 25 187
9 7 7 7 21 208
10 9 9 8 26 234
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 234
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 447

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 3
11D
BARBIER CLAIRE
0890066N
CHAMBERY
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 8 8 26 140
6 10 9 8 27 167
7 9 9 8 26 193
8 9 7 7 23 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 9 9 9 27 271
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 10 8 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 10 9 7 26 190
8 10 10 8 28 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 9 9 8 26 271
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 271
Total 10 19 Total 9 27 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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